
Südwestdeutsche Meisterschaften 2020
Trier
MELDEERGEBNIS 

Rennen T001  Jung 1x 12 - Jungen-Einer 12 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 12:00 Uhr

1 Mainzer RV   Johannes Michel (2008)
2 Mainzer RV   Jonas Finkenstein (2008)
3 RV Treviris   Julius Meier (2008)
4 RV Treviris   Max Nymphius (2008)
5 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Fritz Mönch (2008)
6 Mainzer RV   Jan Finkenstein (2008)

Rennen T002  Mäd 1x 12 - Mädchen-Einer 12 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 12:06 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Anneke Ihmann (2008)
2 RG Lahnstein   Annika Rojan (2008)
3 Bernkasteler RV   Elena Schweisthal (2008)
4 Mainzer RV   Antonia Stauder (2008)
5 Bernkasteler RV   Janna Friedrich (2008)

Rennen T003  Jung 1x 13 - Jungen-Einer 13 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 12:12 Uhr

1 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Felix Thomaßin (2007)
2 Mainzer RV   Elias Dickenschied (2007)
3 RV Treviris   Tim Eddicks (2007)
4 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Philipp Jensen (2007)
5 RV Ingelheim   René Sutter (2007)

Rennen T004  Mäd 1x 13 - Mädchen-Einer 13 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 12:18 Uhr

1 RG Treis-Karden   Eva Haible (2007)
2 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Marlene Erdkönig (2007)
3 SRR Maria Ward-Schule Mainz   Greta Templin (2007)
4 RV Ingelheim   Ida Bachmann (2007)
5 RG Lahnstein   Sofie Siering (2007)

Rennen T005  Jung 1x 14 - Jungen-Einer 14 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (3)
Sa. 12:24 Uhr

1 Mainzer RV   Oskar Betzler (2006)
2 RV Treviris   Georg Tenbusch (2006)
3 RG Speyer   Maximilian Brill (2006)
4 Mainzer RV   Matti Schlesinger (2006)
5 RG Treis-Karden   Christian Ilgen (2006)
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6 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Hannes Ihmann (2006)
7 RG Speyer   Tom Lasse Pietsch (2006)
8 Mainzer RG   Maxim Gorlier (2006)
9 RG Trier   Cornelius Eisner (2006)

10 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Lukas Scheuren (2006)

Rennen T006  Mäd 1x 14 - Mädchen-Einer 14 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (4)
Sa. 12:33 Uhr

1 RV Treviris   Emma König (2006)
2 Mainzer RV   Ina Arnold (2006)
3 Ludwigshafener RV   Sibylle Schoolaert (2006)
4 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Johanna Schell (2006)
5 RG Lahnstein   Catharina Jung (2006)
6 Ludwigshafener RV   Emilia Haas (2006)
7 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Letizia Pospiech (2006)
8 RG Lahnstein   Hanna Sopp (2006)
9 Saarburger RC   Emely Benning (2006)

10 Saarburger RC   Sarah Jaeger (2006)
11 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Alina Just (2006)
12 RV Treviris   Ava Eddicks (2006)
13 RG Treis-Karden   Felicitas Welter (2006)

Rennen S001  JM 1x B - Junioren-Einer B   1000 m
Vorlauf (4)

Sa. 10:00 Uhr
Finale

Sa. 13:30 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Diego Baer (2005)
2 RG Lahnstein   Jonas Koulen (2004)
3 GTRV Neuwied 1882 e.V.   Gerrit Schäfer (2004)
4 RG Speyer   Elias Fabian (2005)
5 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Louis Keil (2005)
6 Creuznacher RV   Hendrik Lassak (2004)
7 Saarburger RC   Luca Britten (2005)
8 RV Treviris   Matthias Baur (2004)
9 GTRV Neuwied 1882 e.V.   Felix Kordon (2004)

10 RG Treis-Karden   Felix Bischof (2005)
11 Mainzer RV   Benedict Ott (2004)
12 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Joel Henny (2004)
13 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Noah Heinzel (2004)
14 Mainzer RV   Tobias Böhm (2004)
15 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Gian Maaß (2005)
16 Creuznacher RV   Karl Orthmann (2005)
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Rennen S002  JF 1x B - Juniorinnen-Einer B   1000 m
Vorlauf (3)

Sa. 10:24 Uhr
Finale

Sa. 13:36 Uhr

1 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Paula Kollmann (2005)
2 Mainzer RV   Maya Herzer (2004)
3 Creuznacher RV   Josefine Günther (2004)
4 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Franziska Schneider (2005)
5 Mainzer RV   Jule Sasse (2005)
6 RG Speyer   Marlene Neubauer (2004)
7 RG Treis-Karden   Lea Bauer (2005)
8 Mainzer RV   Anne Kistenpfennig (2005)
9 Creuznacher RV   Nele Friess (2005)

10 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Aliya Schwan (2004)
11 RV Treviris   Alana Golz (2008)

Rennen S003  JM 2- B - Junioren-Zweier ohne St. B   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 13:42 Uhr

1 RG Speyer   Leon Gronbach (2005), Leo Wels (2004)
2 Rgm. Saarbrücker RG Undine / RV Saarbrücken  

Florian Albersdörfer (2005), Julius Rauchenecker (2004)
3 GTRV Neuwied 1882 e.V.   Gerrit Schäfer (2004), Felix Kordon (2004)
4 Mainzer RV   Jakob Hansen (2004), Julian Hermann (2004)

Rennen S004  JF 2- B - Juniorinnen-Zweier ohne St. B   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 13:46 Uhr

1 Mainzer RV   Raphaela Werner (2004), Henrike Salisch (2004)
2 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Meiline Boczula (2005), Elena Günthner (2004)
3 RV Treviris   Lea Kaden (2004), Paulina Luxa (2004)
4 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Ellen Erdkönig (2004), Franziska Riegelsberger (2005)

Rennen S005  JM 1x A - Junioren-Einer A   1000 m
Vorlauf (3)

Sa. 10:42 Uhr
Finale

Sa. 13:52 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Felix Schneider (2003)
2 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Luca Schneider (2002)
3 RG Treis-Karden   Felix Diederichs (2003)
4 RG Speyer   Ole Bartenbach (2003)
5 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Tim Scholz (2002)
6 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Emir Impis (2003)
7 RG Speyer   David Martirosyan (2002)
8 RG Speyer   Simon Holstein (2002)
9 Ludwigshafener RV   Julian Heines (2002)

10 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Simon Paltz (2002)
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11 Creuznacher RV   Antonio Iturri (2003)

Rennen S006  JF 1x A - Juniorinnen-Einer A   1000 m
Vorlauf (3)

Sa. 11:00 Uhr
Finale

Sa. 13:58 Uhr

1 RV Ingelheim   Luise Bachmann (2002)
2 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Ella Giring (2003)
3 RG Speyer   Sandra Wundling (2003)
4 Mainzer RV   Mareike Stölzner (2002)
5 Mainzer RV   Paula Hartmann (2002)
6 RG Treis-Karden   Maren Maur (2003)
7 RG Speyer   Jane Elsner (2003)
8 Mainzer RV   Rianne Lagerpusch (2003)
9 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Alexandra Marx (2003)

Rennen S007  JM 2- A - Junioren-Zweier ohne St. A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:04 Uhr

1 Creuznacher RV   Niklas Rehm (2003), Levi Gött (2003)
2 RG Speyer   Nicolas Bohn (2003), Sebastian Kohl (2002)
3 RV Treviris   Nicolas Pauli (2002), Valentin Wiering (2003)
4 RG Treis-Karden   Simon Haible (2003), Julian Harwardt (2002)

Rennen S008  JF 2- A - Juniorinnen-Zweier ohne St. A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:10 Uhr

1 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   N.N., Elena Günthner (2004)
2 Mainzer RV   Pia Breinbauer (2003), Nele Sasse (2003)

Rennen S009  SM 1x A - Männer-Einer A   1000 m
Vorlauf (2)

Sa. 11:18 Uhr
Finale

Sa. 14:16 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Impraim Impis (2001)
2 GTRV Neuwied 1882 e.V.   Lukas Effert (2000)
3 Creuznacher RV   Robert Brilmayer (2001)
4 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Lukas Schambach (2001)
5 RG Trier   Matthias Bleser (2000)
6 RG Speyer   Tim Streib (2001)
7 Saarburger RC   Joshua Breuer (2001)
8 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Julius Müller (1999)

Rennen S010  SF 1x A - Frauen-Einer A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:22 Uhr

1 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Natalie Weber (2001)
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2 RV Ingelheim   Annabelle Bachmann (2000)
3 RG Speyer   Alicia Bohn (1998)

Rennen S012  SF 2- A - Frauen-Zweier ohne St. A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:28 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Paula Gerundt (2002), Ella Reim (2000)
2 Ludwigshafener RV   Hannah Rieder (2000), Eva Hohoff (1999)

Rennen T007  Jung 2x 12+13 - Jungen-Doppelzweier 12 u. 13 Jahre   500 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:45 Uhr

1 RG Treis-Karden   Clemens Konrath (2007), Ben Zenzen (2007)
2 Mainzer RV   Tim Lagerpusch (2007), Elias Dickenschied (2007)

Rennen T008  Mäd 2x 12+13 - Mädchen-Doppelzweier 12 u. 13 Jahre   500 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 14:49 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Anneke Ihmann (2008), Maya Steimer (2007)
2 Rgm. Mainzer RV / SRR Maria Ward-Schule Mainz  

Lena Feth (2007), Greta Templin (2007)
3 Bernkasteler RV   Janna Friedrich (2008), Elena Schweisthal (2008)
4 RG Lahnstein   Annika Rojan (2008), Maya Steiger (2008)

Rennen T009  Jung 2x 13+14 - Jungen-Doppelzweier 13 u. 14 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 14:53 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Hannes Ihmann (2006), Adria Prayer (2007)
2 RV Treviris   Tim Eddicks (2007), Georg Tenbusch (2006)
3 Mainzer RV   Oskar Betzler (2006), Matti Schlesinger (2006)
4 RG Speyer   Maximilian Brill (2006), Tom Lasse Pietsch (2006)
5 RG Treis-Karden   Christian Ilgen (2006), Yannick Teiher (2006)
6 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   N.N., Philipp Jensen (2007)

Rennen T010  Mäd 2x 13+14 - Mädchen-Doppelzweier 13 u. 14 Jahre   500 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 15:01 Uhr

1 RG Speyer   Anna Müsel (2007), Leni Stahl (2006)
2 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Alina Just (2006), Letizia Pospiech (2006)
3 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Johanna Schell (2006), Marlene Erdkönig (2007)
4 Mainzer RV   Helena Terlinden (2006), Eva Rothenberger (2006)
5 RG Treis-Karden   Julia Bauer (2006), Eva Haible (2007)
6 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Thea Dimitrova (2006), Julia Thönnes (2006)
7 Ludwigshafener RV   Emilia Haas (2006), Sibylle Schoolaert (2006)
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8 Mainzer RV   Sophia Eiser (2006), Zoe Blair (2006)

Rennen R001  JM 2x B - Junioren-Doppelzweier B   1000 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 15:30 Uhr

1 Creuznacher RV   Benjamin Gött (2005), Karl Orthmann (2005)
2 Rgm. Saarbrücker RG Undine / RV Saarbrücken  

Diego Baer (2005), Julius Rauchenecker (2004)
3 Mainzer RV   Luis Rubin (2005), Erik Benzing (2005)
4 Mainzer RV   David Michel (2005), Santiago Lange (2005)
5 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Joel Henny (2004), Noah Heinzel (2004)

Rennen R002  JF 2x B - Juniorinnen-Doppelzweier B   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 15:39 Uhr

1 Creuznacher RV   Nele Friess (2005), Josefine Günther (2004)
2 Mainzer RV   Lili Zimmermann (2005), Lilly Blair (2005)
3 Mainzer RV   Anna-Luisa Weber (2005), Anne Kistenpfennig (2005)

Rennen R003  JM/F 4x B - Junioren-Mixed-Doppelvierer B Mix  1000 m
Abteilungen (2)
Sa. 15:45 Uhr

1 Mainzer RV   Henrike Salisch (2004), Benedict Ott
(2004), Tobias Böhm (2004), Raphaela Werner (2004)

2 RG Speyer   Leon Gronbach (2005), Marlene Neubauer (2004), Leo Wels (2004), N.N.
3 RG Treis-Karden   Lea Bauer (2005), Felix Bischof

(2005), Inja Gerhartz (2004), Tom Hermann (2005)
4 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Franziska Riegelsberger (2005), Gian

Maaß (2005), Franziska Schneider (2005), Florian Albersdörfer (2005)
5 Mainzer RV   Anna Wolf (2005), Lennart Lagerpusch

(2005), Lena Stauder (2004), Maximilian Rühling (2005)

Rennen R004  JM 2x A - Junioren-Doppelzweier A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 15:54 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Felix Schneider (2003), Emir Impis (2003)
2 RG Speyer   Nicolas Bohn (2003), Sebastian Kohl (2002)

Rennen R005  JF 2x A - Juniorinnen-Doppelzweier A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:00 Uhr

1 Mainzer RV   Paula Hartmann (2002), Rianne Lagerpusch (2003)
2 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Ellen Erdkönig (2004), Ella Giring (2003)
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Rennen R006  JM/F 4x A - Junioren-Mixed-Doppelvierer A Mix  1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:06 Uhr

1 RG Treis-Karden   Simon Haible (2003), Julian
Harwardt (2002), Maren Maur (2003), Inja Gerhartz (2004)

2 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Meike Pixius (2002), Tim
Scholz (2002), Luca Schneider (2002), Aliya Schwan (2004)

3 RG Speyer   Ole Bartenbach (2003), Jane Elsner
(2003), Simon Holstein (2002), Sandra Wundling (2003)

4 RV Treviris   Lea Kaden (2004), Paulina Luxa
(2004), Nicolas Pauli (2002), Valentin Wiering (2003)

Rennen R007  SM 2x A - Männer-Doppelzweier A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:12 Uhr

1 Wormser RC Blau-Weiß   Jonas Burkhardt (2000), Lukas Schambach (2001)
2 RG Speyer   David Martirosyan (2002), Tim Streib (2001)

Rennen R008  SF 2x A - Frauen-Doppelzweier A   1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:18 Uhr

1 RV Treviris   Maren Geib (1997), Lea Müller-Ruchholtz (1997)
2 RV Ingelheim   Annabelle Bachmann (2000), Luise Bachmann (2002)
3 RG Lahnstein   Katharina König (2001), Katharina Niel (1999)
4 Ludwigshafener RV   Eva Hohoff (1999), Hannah Rieder (2000)

Rennen R009  SM/F 4x A - Mixed-Doppelvierer A Mix  1000 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:24 Uhr

1 Saarbrücker RG Undine   Simon Paltz (2002), Impraim
Impis (2001), Paula Gerundt (2002), Ella Reim (2000)

2 Mainzer RV   Nele Sasse (2003), Frederik Völker
(1999), Raoul Overath (1999), Pia Breinbauer (2003)

3 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Meike Pixius (2002),
N.N., Julius Müller (1999), Natalie Weber (2001)

Rennen T013  Mäd 4x+ 13+14 - Mädchen-Doppelvierer mit St. 13 u. 14 Jahre   500 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:40 Uhr

1 Koblenzer RC Rhenania   Thea Dimitrova (2006), Julia Thönnes (2006),
Alina Just (2006), Letizia Pospiech (2006), St. Paula Kollmann (2005)

2 Mainzer RV   N.N., Zoe Blair (2006), Sophia Eiser
(2006), Ina Arnold (2006), St. Eva Rothenberger (2006)
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3 RG Lahnstein   Clara Oehl (2006), Catharina Jung (2006),
Sofie Siering (2007), Hanna Sopp (2006), St. Eva Berres (2008)

Rennen T014  Jung/Mäd 4x+ 13+14 - Jungen/Mädchen-Doppelvierer mit St. 13 u. 14 Jahre Mix  500 m
Hauptrennen
Sa. 16:44 Uhr

1 RV Treviris   Emma König (2006), Ava Eddicks (2006), Tim
Eddicks (2007), Georg Tenbusch (2006), St. Max Nymphius (2008)

2 RG Treis-Karden   Julia Bauer (2006), Eva Haible (2007), Clemens
Konrath (2007), Yannick Teiher (2006), St. Felicitas Welter (2006)
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